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bayfieldareatrails.com 9 a m e n OO n

Bayfield Winery & Blue Ox Cider @ 87380 Betzold Rd. in Bayfield

Table Topics:

Visit each table to mark-up maps & share ideas!

- Bayfield Area Trails: Developing the big-picture vision and plan

» Town of Bayfield: Hatchery to Ashwabay & Big Ravine Headwaters
- Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa: Trail opportunities

- Landmark Conservancy: Brownstone Trail updates & vision

» City of Bayfield: Big Ravine Trail system & more

- Mt. Ashwabay: Trail enhancements

- Bayfield County: Trail projects

« BATs: Participate!

Presentation
10-10:30am
Trail Building
Adventures in
Costa Rica

Ted May
& Crew

Sponsored by the Bayfield Area Trails Committee

Ashley Huinker Carol Fahrenkrog Kate Kitchell
Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Town of Bayfield City of Bayfield
ashley.huinker@redcliff-nsn.gov fahrenkrog5@gmail.com katepkitchell@gmail.com

Chuck Finn Erika Lang Peter Rothe
Mt. Ashwabay Landmark Conservancy Town of Bell
cfinn688@gmail.com erika@landmarkwi.org peterrothel@gmail.com

Lindley Mattson Julie Van Stappen
Bayfield County Apostle Islands National Lakeshore
lindley.mattson@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov julie_van_stappen@nps.gov
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